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Treating Systems nol Symptams

Conference on

“Innovative Rehabilitation Techniques”

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00- 17.00

17.00-17.30

Date
5t March 2019

\Venue
Conference room,
Bien Vien 199 Police Hospital,
Danang City, Vietham

Welcoming guest speaker Dr. Kampon
Sriwatanakul

Cellular Metabolism and llinesses.
By Dr. Vo Honghuong, H.O.D.Rehabilitation Dept,
Bien Vien 199 Police Hospital

Applications of Regenerative Medicine in
Rehabilitation Treatments.
By Dr. Kampon Sriwatanakul

Coffee break

Roles of Energy Medicine in the treatments of
Chronic Pain.
By Dr. Kampon Sriwatanakul

Questions. Discussions and Conclusion
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