



# INVITATION

## Conference on

### "Innovative Rehabilitation Techniques"

### Date 5th March 2019

#### Venue

Conference room, Bien Vien 199 Police Hospital, Danang City, Vietnam

13.30-13.45	Welcoming guest speaker Dr. Kampon Sriwatanakul
13.45-14.00	Cellular Metabolism and Illnesses.  By Dr. Vo Honghuong, H.O.D.Rehabilitation Dept, Bien Vien 199 Police Hospital
14.00-15.45	Applications of Regenerative Medicine in Rehabilitation Treatments.  By Dr. Kampon Sriwatanakul
15.45-16.00	Coffee break
16.00- 17.00	Roles of Energy Medicine in the treatments of Chronic Pain.  By Dr. Kampon Sriwatanakul
17.00-17.30	Questions, Discussions and Conclusion



